Konigsscheibe

Platz Name
1 Gebert, Rudolf
2  Engelmann, Inge

3  Fiebig, Ursula

Jugendkonig

Platz Name
1 Griesbeck, Benedikt

2  Braunling, Tim

45,3 Teiler
75,9 Teiler
89,5 Teiler

87,1 Teiler
441,5 Teiler



Adler-/Meisterscheibe frei

Platz Name

1

o RN R WD

Adler-/Meisterscheibe Auflage

Lohner, Heinz
Griesbeck, Benedikt
Kramer, Thomas
Rothgerber, Sebastian
Gebert, Rudolf
Lederer, Nicole
Brauning, Tim
Schonegger, Jorg
Klotzbiicher, Michael

Platz Name

1

o RN R WD

(-
)

Hell, Maria

Gebert, Rudolf
EnBer, Hans

Schmid, Werner
Dietel, Gertrud
Augustin, Anton
Fiebig, Eberhard
Lohner, Heinz
Klotzbiicher, Michael
Fiebig, Ursula

21,5
50,9
39,7
50,6
53,7
48,9
98,6
43,3
112,3

1,4
106,8
9,0
106,2
9,9
105,8
11,7
105,3
20,2
104,3

Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe

Teiler

Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler

Ringe



Adler-/Meisterpramie frei

Platz Name

1

2
3
4
S
6

Adler-/Meisterpramie Auflage

Lohner, Heinz
Kramer, Thomas
Griesbeck, Benedikt
Rothgerber, Sebastian
Lederer, Nicole

Gebert, Rudolf

Platz Name

1

2
3
4
S
6

Gebert, Rudolf
Hell, Maria
Schmid, Werner
Fiebig, Eberhard
Augustin, Anton

Dietel, Gertrud

154,5
151,2
149,5
185,9
146,1
212,8

319,5
41,4
318,5
43,1
315,0
47,8

Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe

Teiler

Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe

Teiler



Pokalscheibe

Platz Name
1 Schmid, Werner
2 Rothgerber, Sebastian
3 EnBer, Hans

Jugendscheibe

Platz Name
1  Briuning, Tim

2 Griesbeck, Benedikt

9,1
26,8
42,2

165,4
329,1

Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



