Königsscheibe

Platz	Name		
1	Gebert, Rudolf	45,3	Teiler
2	Engelmann, Inge	75,9	Teiler
3	Fiebig, Ursula	89,5	Teiler

Jugendkönig

Platz	Name		
1	Griesbeck, Benedikt	87,1	Teiler
2	Bräunling, Tim	441,5	Teiler

Adler-/Meisterscheibe frei

Platz	Name		
1	Löhner, Heinz	21,5	Teiler
2	Griesbeck, Benedikt	50,9	Ringe
3	Kramer, Thomas	39,7	Teiler
4	Rothgerber, Sebastian	50,6	Ringe
5	Gebert, Rudolf	53,7	Teiler
6	Lederer, Nicole	48,9	Ringe
7	Bräuning, Tim	98,6	Teiler
8	Schönegger, Jörg	43,3	Ringe
9	Klotzbücher, Michael	112,3	Teiler

Adler-/Meisterscheibe Auflage

Platz	Name	
1	Hell, Maria 1,4	Teiler
2	Gebert, Rudolf 106,8	Ringe
3	Enßer, Hans 9,0	Teiler
4	Schmid, Werner 106,2	Ringe
5	Dietel, Gertrud 9,9	Teiler
6	Augustin, Anton 105,8	Ringe
7	Fiebig, Eberhard 11,7	Teiler
8	Löhner, Heinz 105,3	Ringe
9	Klotzbücher, Michael 20,2	Teiler
10	Fiebig, Ursula 104,3	Ringe

Adler-/Meisterprämie frei

Platz	Name		
1	Löhner, Heinz	154,5	Ringe
2	Kramer, Thomas	151,2	Teiler
3	Griesbeck, Benedikt	149,5	Ringe
4	Rothgerber, Sebastian	185,9	Teiler
5	Lederer, Nicole	146,1	Ringe
6	Gebert, Rudolf	212,8	Teiler

Adler-/Meisterprämie Auflage

Platz	Name	
1	Gebert, Rudolf 319,5	Ringe
2	Hell, Maria 41,4	Teiler
3	Schmid, Werner 318,5	Ringe
4	Fiebig, Eberhard 43,1	Teiler
5	Augustin, Anton 315,0	Ringe
6	Dietel, Gertrud 47,8	Teiler

Pokalscheibe

Platz	Name		
1	Schmid, Werner	9,1	Teiler
2	Rothgerber, Sebastian	26,8	Teiler
3	Enßer, Hans	42,2	Teiler

Jugendscheibe

Platz	Name		
1	Bräuning, Tim	165,4	Teiler
2	Griesbeck, Benedikt	329,1	Teiler